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Estimating Project Management Field Supervision

Don Adamson Jim Orr Steve Baker
Estimating Manager Project Management Director Superintendent
(260) 410-2982 (260) 410-3240 (260) 494-4202
dadamson@foxcontractors.com jorr@foxcontractors.com sbaker@foxcontractors.com

David Christman Ben Anderson Dave Wall
Senior Estimator Project Manager Superintendent
(260) 498-9509 (260) 410-8351 (260) 740-1362
dchristman@foxcontractors.com banderson@foxcontractors.com dwall@foxcontractors.com

Gabe Atz

Project Manager
(260) 410-3423
gatz@foxcontractors.com

Kevin Day
Project Manager
(260) 740-2037
kdav@foxcontractors.com

Gary Moon
Project Manager
(260) 437-0046
gmoon@foxcontractors.com
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